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COB Light (10m)

BRAND

COLOUR’S

WIDTH OF PRODUCT
WARRANTY

WATTAGE

IP RATING

VOLTAGE

LENGTH OF PRODUCT (MTR)

No: oF LED’s

Tekonika

WHITE, WARM WHITE, YELLOW, BLUE, RED,
Green, Neutral White

MM

2 YEARS

ow

43

12v

10m

3200
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